Collar has been cutCollar is uncut QUICKSEAL® collars on inlet line to each MYCAP® bottle assembly
Fluid Management Systems
Applications
The QUICKSEAL® Aseptic Disconnections are used after fluid
transfer to disconnect single-use transfer lines and bag assemblies
used in biopharmaceutical applications. QUICKSEAL® Aseptic
Disconnections provide aseptic disconnection in non-classified
and classified environments while maintaining product sterility.

Fluid Management Systems 3
QUICKSEAL® Aseptic Disconnections on Silicone tubing
Order Code Description
Tubing Dimensions 8” ID × ¼” OD
QSP0204010306 Silicone Tube, 6” OAL w/QS at 3”
QSP0204010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0204010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0204010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0204010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¼” ID × a” OD
QSP0406010306 Silicone Tube, 6” OAL w/QS at 3”
QSP0406010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0406010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0406010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0406010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¼” ID × e” OD
QSP0407010306 Silicone Tube, 6” OAL w/QS at 3”
QSP0407010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0407010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0407010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0407010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¼” ID × ½” OD
QSP0408010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0408010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0408010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0408010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
Tubing Dimensions a” ID × b” OD
QSP0610010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0610010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0610010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0610010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ½” ID × ¾” OD
QSP0812010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0812010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0812010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP0812010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¾” ID × 1” OD
QSP1216010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP1216010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP1216010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP1216010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¾” ID × 1 8” OD
QSP1218010612 Silicone Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP1218010618 Silicone Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP1218010624 Silicone Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSP1218010636 Silicone Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Custom tube lengths and QUICKSEAL® collar positions available upon request. Please contact your local Sartorius sales contact for information
QUICKSEAL® Aseptic Disconnections on TPE tubing
Order Code Description
Tubing Dimensions 8” ID × ¼” OD
QSC0204010306 C-Flex® Tube, 6” OAL w/QS at 3”
QSC0204010612 C-Flex® Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0204010618 C-Flex® Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0204010624 C-Flex® Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0204010636 C-Flex® Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¼” ID × a” OD
QSC0406010306 C-Flex® Tube, 6” OAL w/QS at 3”
QSC0406010612 C-Flex® Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0406010618 C-Flex® Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0406010624 C-Flex® Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0406010636 C-Flex® Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¼” ID × e” OD
QSC0407010306 C-Flex® Tube, 6” OAL w/QS at 3”
QSC0407010612 C-Flex® Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0407010618 C-Flex® Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0407010624 C-Flex® Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0407010636 C-Flex® Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¼” ID × ½” OD
QSC0408010612 C-Flex® Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0408010618 C-Flex® Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0408010624 C-Flex® Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0408010636 C-Flex® Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Order Code Description
Tubing Dimensions a” ID × b” OD
QSC0610010612 C-Flex® Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0610010618 C-Flex® Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0610010624 C-Flex® Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0610010636 C-Flex® Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ½” ID × ¾” OD
QSC0812010612 C-Flex® Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0812010618 C-Flex® Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0812010624 C-Flex® Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC0812010636 C-Flex® Tube, 36” OAL w/QS at 6”
Tubing Dimensions ¾” ID × 1” OD
QSC1216010612 C-Flex® Tube, 12” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC1216010618 C-Flex® Tube, 18” OAL w/QS at 6”
QSC1216010624 C-Flex® Tube, 24” OAL w/QS at 6”